

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing road land -- do -- do all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMR Page no - 1					
= 0.142 Ha @ Rs. 73248.75/Ha.					
					= Rs. 10401.20
② construction of Perimeter / PCC cement concrete -- do -- do all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMR Page no - 2					
= 282.080 m ³ @ Rs. 6866.24/m ³					
					= Rs. 193682.5
③ Providing and fixing lagging Board -- do -- do all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMR Page no - 2					
= 2.000 m ² @ Rs. 10808.35/m ²					
					= Rs. 21617.20
Total					= Rs. 196884.7
Add 1% Labour cess					= Rs. 1968.8
Add 18% G.S.T					= Rs. 35439.2
Add S.F.					= Rs. 306.12
Total					= Rs. 237353.9
Less 3.10% as per agreement					= Rs. 7358.0
Total					= Rs. 229995.9
Less previous payment					= Rs. 574990.0
					Rs. 172496.9

Continuation